

Special Case No. 02/2023

Regd. No. 16/2023

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,
Judge, Special Court, Malda.

Order No. 23

Dt. 27-02-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and submitting report by the
I.O. and further order.

Sole accused Rajesh Ghosh @ Chhoton on court bail is
present and files hazira.

Report of the I.O. not yet received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 11-04-2025 for appearance and submitting report by
the I.O. and further order.

Accused person as before.

Dictd. & Cortd.

by me

Judge, Special Court,
Malda

Judge, Special Court,
Malda